WARRANTY DEED Doc#. 1916406059 Fee: \$5

Doc#. 1916406059 Fee: \$98.00 Edward M. Moody

VARRA	TN.	Y	DEI	ED
ILLINOIS	STA	ŦŦ	ITAR	v

Property Address: 5438 W PARKER AVENUE, CHICAGO, IL 60639

ILLINOIS STATUTORY	Cook County Re Date: 06/13/2019	
Mail to: Mexis Rodriguez S438 W. Parker Dw Chicago, Il 60639		1695579 -295-065-184 ST Tax \$126.00 CO Tax \$63.00 5-813-728 City Tax: \$1,323.00
Name & Address of Taxpayer: ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ		
5438 W PARKER AVENUE CHICAGO, II. 60639		
90	(Space fo	•
THE GRANTOR(S), MARLA PEREZ, a marri JOINT TENANTS,		
of the CITY of CHICAGO	, County of COOK	State of ILLINOIS
for and in consideration of and other good and valuable consideration, in hand THE GRANTEE(S), ALEXIS RODRIGUEZ, a	poid, CONVEY(S) and WARRANT(single person	territy and the second
(Grantee's Address) 5438 W PARKER AVENUE	E, CNICAGO, IL 60639	
(Grantee's Address) 5438 W PARKER AVENUE of the CITY of CHICAGO	, County of COOK	State of ILLINOIS
in the form of ownership: AS AN INDIVIDUAL all interest in the following described real estate sit		, in the State of Illinois to wit:
LOT 8 IN BLOCK 1 IN KEENEY'S RESUBDI IN BLOCK 7 IN C.N. LOUCK'S RESUBDI ADDITION TO CHICAGO, BEING A SUBSECTION 28, TOWNSHIP 40 NORTH, RACOUNTY, ILLINOIS. ** THIS IS NOT A HOMESTEAD PROPERTY	VISION OF BLOCKS 1/2, 3, 7 DIVISION OF THE NORTHWES NGE 13, EAST OF THE THIR	AND 8 IN WRIGHTWOOD AVENUE ST 1/4 OF THE SOUTHWEST 1/4 OF
(NOTE: If additional space in the substitute of	is required for legal, attach on a separa ชุภพัพพรงจิที่พรงโพพพรงหล่ารักษณฑรบ่องพ	
		to the second se

1916406059 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFFICIAL COPY

Dated this Aday of J	ue_ 2019	he	er attorney infact.
	(Seal)	Maria Perez	er attorney infact. Jeze Bustoz (Seal)
Martha Bustos	(Seni)	x Jose Bustos	(Seal)
(NOT	E: Please type or print na	nes below all signatures.)	
STATE OF ILLINOIS	.)		
COUNTY OF COOK) 33		
I, the undersigned a Notary Public in and fo MARIA PERLZ 2 married woman, and			
personally known to the '5 be the same person person, and acknowledged that he/she/the for the uses and purposes therein set forth, in	ey signed, sealed and deli	vered the said instrument as his/h	
Given under my hand and notarial scal his	(1) day o	s Jue, 2	019
		T.111-	
OFFICIAL SEAL (Seal) JOSEPH V PANZICA NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF ILLINOIS	004	My commission expires:	Notary Public
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES:07/27/22	T COU	,	
		D C	
	CC	OOK COUNTY /ILI	LINOIS TRANSFER STAMP or
Name & Address of Preparer:		Exempt under provisions	
ANTHONY V. PANZICA ATTORNEY AT LAW	_	Section 4, Real Estate Tr. Date:	nsfer Tax Act.
2510 W. IRVING PARK ROAD # B			
CHICAGO, IL 60618	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
		Buyer, Seller or Represen	ntative
** This conveyance must contain the name and address of the person preparing the instr			55 H.CS 5/3-5020) and name

REAL ESTATE TRA	NSFER TAX	13-Jun-2019
	CHICAGO:	945 00
	CTA:	378.90
	TOTAL:	1,323 00

13-28-301-030-0000 20190801695579 0-095-813-128

* Total does not include any applicable penalty or interest due



		13-Jun-2015
•	COUNTY:	63.00
	ILLINOIS:	126 00
	TOTAL:	199 (0

20190601695579 | 1-295-055-184

INFO-PRO (800)655-2021 www.infoproforms.com